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THIS HOUSE DESIGN IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE JWH GROUP AND SHOULD NOT BE USED OR ALTERED
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN ASSIGNMENT OR LICENSE BY THE BUILDER TO NOMINATED PARTIES

MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON RECEIPT OF DETAILED SURVEY INFORMATION.
THE BUILDING CODES OF AUSTRALIA ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROVISIONS, THIS DESIGN
DUE TO THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE AMENDED RESIDENTIAL DESIGN CODES AND

THE ANGROVE CARPORT
CLASSIC ELEVATION
Model No. 6163

Proposed "" Residence ©
Consultant:
C:\DESIGN & DRAFTING\Albany\standards\Albany first essence\6163- The Angrove-carport\6163- The Angrove carport
Drawn By: Date:

PAGE 1 OF 2

Floor Areas
Floor
Ground floor

Location

HOUSE
CARPORT
PORCH

Area

144.97
31.84
1.57

178.38 m²

Perimeter

51,960
22,580
5,020

Roof Area Calculation - Ground Floor
Floor
Ground floor

Pitch

25° 38'

Area (flat)

203.89

203.89 m²

Area (pitched)

226.18

226.18 m²

FL    0c

CL   28c + PLATE

24
40

ELEVATION 1
1:100

25c23c

COLORBOND ROOF
@ 25° 38' PITCH

2c BLOCKS

90SQ TIMB POSTS
CARPORT PORCH

 25x1510  SD 18x1310
OBS

 18
x1

41
0

 18
x1

41
0

 18
x1

41
0

 11
x7

10
OB

S
 18

x1
41

0

 25x1510

820
TF

 25x1010 25x1010

8
20

620
S/C

820 8
20

720

8206
20

72
0

 2
5x

24
10

  S
D

 14
x5

10
OB

S
 18

x1
41

0
8

20 TF

3210 x 3590

T

WM

LAM
PTY

FR

3830 x 3600

2740 x 3400

3840 x 2650

3210 x 2840

5850 x 5710

2100 x 3860

3210 x 2820

5020 x 4470

FLOOR PLAN
1:100

2
1

DW
REC

4
314,490

17
,2

90

DOUBLE CARPORT
ENS

HOME THEATRE

ENTRY

WIR

MASTER SUITE

DINING

LIVING

BED 2 BED 4

BED 3L'DRYBATH

WC

STUDY

ROBE ROBE

ROBE LI
NE

N

LINED @ 25c

LINED @ 25c

KITCHEN

PORCH

 Overall

930 FHO W/-
CORNICE OVER

930 FHO W/-
CORNICE OVER

1000 FHO W/-
CORNICE OVER

830 FHO W/-
CORNICE OVER

830 FHO W/-
CORNICE OVER

 O
ve

ra
ll

B/PAVED @ -1c

B/PAVED @ -1c



YOUR LOCAL BUILDER

www.wacountrybuilders.com.au        WA Country Builders Pty Ltd    ABN 94105 402 140 

Lower Great Southern Albany
96-102 Stirling Tce WA 6330
Ph. (08) 9842 8400 Fax. (08) 9842 8411

South West Bunbury
Unit 7 Homemaker Centre, Cnr Blair & Strickland St WA 6230
Ph. (08) 9792 0100 Fax. (08) 9792 0101

South West Busselton
Showroom 4, Busselton Home Depot, Strelly St WA 6280
Ph. (08) 9754 9000 Fax. (08) 9754 9001

Mid West Geraldton
290 Foreshore Dve WA 6530
Ph. (08) 9964 5001 Fax. (08) 9964 5003

Avon Northam
120 Fitzgerald St WA 6401
Ph. (08) 9621 1408 Fax. (08) 9622 3058

WACB309794-A3-Draft Temp-Ptr.indd   1WACB309794-A3-Draft Temp-Ptr.indd   1 9/12/08   3:02:45 PM9/12/08   3:02:45 PM

ROOM DIMENSIONS MAY VARY DEPENDING ON THE TYPE OF EXTERNAL BRICK CHOSEN

PLEASE NOTE THAT DESIGN DRAWINGS ARE RESPRESENTATIVE ONLY.  COSTING SCHEDULE
AND ADDENDA ITEMS ARE TO SUPERSEDE DETAILS DEPICTED ON DESIGN SKETCH PLANS.

THIS HOUSE DESIGN IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE JWH GROUP AND SHOULD NOT BE USED OR ALTERED
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN ASSIGNMENT OR LICENSE BY THE BUILDER TO NOMINATED PARTIES

MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON RECEIPT OF DETAILED SURVEY INFORMATION.
THE BUILDING CODES OF AUSTRALIA ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROVISIONS, THIS DESIGN
DUE TO THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE AMENDED RESIDENTIAL DESIGN CODES AND

THE ANGROVE CARPORT
CLASSIC ELEVATION
Model No. 6163

Proposed "" Residence ©
Consultant:
C:\DESIGN & DRAFTING\Albany\standards\Albany first essence\6163- The Angrove-carport\6163- The Angrove carport
Drawn By: Date:

PAGE 2 OF 2

ELEVATION 2
1:100

FL    0c

CL   28c + PLATE

24
40

23c25c

2c BLOCKS

90SQ TIMB POSTS
CARPORT PORCH

OBSCURE
GLAZING

F

ELEVATION 3
1:100

FL    0c

CL   28c + PLATE

24
40

25c 23c

90SQ TIMB POSTS
CARPORTPORCH

OBSCURE
GLAZING

FL    0c

CL   28c + PLATE

24
40

ELEVATION 1
1:100

25c23c

COLORBOND ROOF
@ 25° 38' PITCH

2c BLOCKS

90SQ TIMB POSTS
CARPORT PORCH

ELEVATION 4
1:100

FL    0c

CL   28c + PLATE

24
40

25c

2c BLOCKS
OBSCURE
GLAZING


	6163- The Angrove carport Classic elevation sales sketch
	1 Ground plan (sk-A3 portrait)
	2 External elevations (1-4) (sk-A3 portrait)


